
 

10	Lyons	Plains	Road										Westport,	Connecticut		06880										Phone	203.227.7205								www.uuwestport.org	

	
The	Unitarian	Church	in	Westport		

	
Upcoming	Events:	
Next	Two	Weeks,	Saturday-Friday	
	

January	25-	February	6,		2020

 
Sat Jan 25 
Sight Singing - Sanctuary - 9:30 
Voice classes - Sanctuary - 11:15 
Voices Cafe - Sanctuary - 8:00 
 
Sun Jan 26 
Meditation - Willow Room - 10:00 
Grade 8 COA, OWL room - 11:00  
2nd-3rd Grade - Pine Rm - 11:00 
4th-7th Grade - MH - 11:00 
9th-12th Youth Group - YR - 11:00 
History Video Series - EW – 12:30 
Newcomers’ Orientation - Rev. John’s 
office - 12:30 pm 
 
Mon Jan 27 
Buddhist Practice Group - MH - 6:30   
Bell Choir - 6:45  
NVC Practice - WW – 7:00 
 
Tues Jan 28 
Inter-Cultural Competency - WW – 6:00 
TUCWomen's Circle - MH – 7:00 
 
Wed Jan 29 
Leadership Development Team - Rev. 
John's Office - 12:30 
Teen Choir - 6:00 
Stewardship - WW - 6:30 
The Power of Now - MH - 7:00 
 
Thurs Jan 30 
Children's Choir - 5:00 
Women's & Men's Choir - 7:45 
 
Fri Jan 31 
Shawl Ministry - MH - 12:30 
UU Movie Discussion - MH - 7:30 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sat Feb 1 
Creating Theology Together - WW - 9:00 
Sight Singing - Sanctuary - 9:30 
Voice classes - Sanctuary - 11:15 
ARM - EW - 12:00 
Barn Dance - Sanctuary - 6:00 
 
Sun Feb 2 
Meditation - Willow Room - 10:00 
Grade 8 COA, OWL room - 11:00  
PreK-7th - Chapel - 11:00 
9th-12th Youth Group - YR - 11:00 
Immigration Social Action - EW - 12:30 
 
Mon Feb 3 
Buddhist Practice Group - MH - 6:30   
Bell Choir - 6:45  
O&AS – 7:45 
 
Tues Feb 4 
Gender Equity Team - EW - 9:45 
TUCWomen’s Circle - MH – 7:00 
Shawl Ministry - Preschool foyer - 7:30 
Chamber Choir - 7:45 
 
Wed Feb 5 
Teen Choir - 6:00 
The Power of Now - MH - 7:00 
Chamber Choir - 7:45 
 
Thurs Feb 6 
Children's Choir - 5:00 
Women's & Men's Choir - 7:45 
Internship Committee - WW - 6:30 


